
Hausfrauentölt 
   

     Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

16 Paulina Förster  Prettur  5,55 1 

49 Gabi Schotte Mosa  5,45 2 

11 Maryke de Roover Nör 5,45 2 

24 Pia Kalkreuter Dreyri 5,25 4 

27 Vera Lange  Bjalla 5,2 5 

35 Marina Makurath  Freyr 5,15 6 

26 Lena Kroog Bessi 5,15 6 

19 Sarah Hartmann  Pilan 5,05 8 

58 Berit Steenbock Fylking 5 9 

18 Elin Harenborg Emma  4,95 10 

31 Kirsten Mahnken Atli 4,9 11 

6 Meike Bartel-Marx Keilir 4,85 12 

25 Iris Katenkamp Alvar 4,8 13 

61 Bettina Treu  Starna 4,75 14 

9 Samantha Borchert Lupa 4,7 15 

46 Pia Ruppert  Frekja 4,55 16 

59 Tanita Streithorst Thorry 4,5 17 

45 Nadine Raab  Fengur 4,3 18 

29 Chiara Löhrig  Nautka 4,25 19 

53 Jenny Schütze Pokkadis 4,15 20 

48 Inge Schabbehard Gylfi 3,5 21 

4 Katharina Ammersbach Vingur 2,9 22 

 

A-Finale         

Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

11 

Maryke de Roover Nör 

5,9 1 

49 Gabi Schotte Mosa 5,6 2 

16 Paulina Förster Prettur 5,5 3 

27 Vera Lange Bjalla 5,1 4 

18 Elin Hartbock Emma 5,1 4 

19 Sarah Hartmann Pilan 5,0 6 

24 
Pia Kalkreuter Dreyri 

4,5 7 

 

B-Finale         

Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

19 Sarah Hartmann Pilan 5,4 6 

18 Elin Hartbock Emma 5,4 6 

35 Marina Makurath Freyr 5,0 8 

58 Berit Steenbock Fylking 5,0 8 

26 Lena Kroog Bessi 4,6 10 



Herrentölt 
   

     Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

62 Mareike von Borstel Skardi 5,85 1 

20 Judith Jasper Gladur 5,7 2 

32 Dennis Mahnken Halastjarni 5,7 2 

50 Gabi Schotte Undri 5,65 4 

43 Janine Pleuss Gáta 5,45 5 

21 Insa Kahl Lupa 5,15 6 

8 Susanne Berndt Ofsi 5,1 7 

12 Katharina Dölling Runa 5,05 8 

1 Jörg Aalbers Magni 4,9 9 

36 Anna-Lena Marrek Steini 3,9 10 

55 Annett Seedorf Smáhildur 3,75 11 

 

A-Finale 
    Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

50 Gabi Schotte Undri 5,625 1 

62 Mareike von Borstel Skardi 5,5 2 

20 Judith Jasper Gladur 5,25 3 

32 Dennis Mahnken Halastjarni 5,125 4 

43 Janine Pleuss Gáta 5 5 

 

  



Dreigang    

 

    

Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

7 Charlotte Becker Huginn 5,9 1 

20 Judith Jasper  Gladur 5,75 2 

57 Janet Stahl Sindri 5,6 3 

62 Mareike von Borstel Skardi 5,50 4 

43 Janine Pleuss Gáta 5,50 4 

37 Jandra Marx Silfra Ofeig 5,40 6 

24 Pia Kalkreuter Dreyri 5,30 7 

25 Iris Katenkamp Allvar 5,05 8 

12 Katharina Dölling Runa 5,00 9 

35 Marina Makurath Freyr 5,00 9 

27 Vera Lange Bjalla 5,00 9 

23 Kim Kira Kalkreuter  Lupa 5,00 9 

14 Eileen Fleuchaus Oelvar 4,55 13 

41 Susanne Neumann Kylja 4,35 14 

40 Sophie Neumann Skenkur 4,20 15 

59 Tanita Streithorst Thorry 3,6 16 

29 Chiara Löhrig Nautka 3,40 17 

48 Inge Schabbehard Gylfi 3,4 17 

53 Jenny Schütze Pokkadis 3 19 

 

B-Finale 

 

  

 Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

24 Pia Kalkreuter Dreyri 5,25 1 

12 Katharina Dölling Runa 5,17 2 

23 Kim Kira Kalkreuter  Lupa 5,08 3 

25 Iris Katenkamp Allvar 4,67 4 

35 Marina Makurath Freyr 4,67 4 

27 Vera Lange Bjalla 4,58 6 

 

A-Finale 

 

  

 Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

7 Charlotte Becker Huginn 6,25 1 

20 Judith Jasper  Gladur 5,83 2 

57 Janet Stahl Sindri 5,67 3 

24 Pia Kalkreuter Dreyri 5,00 4 

43 Janine Pleuss Gáta 4,92 5 

62 Mareike von Borstel Skardi 3,58 6 

 

  



Cowboytölt 
   

 
 

   Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

52 Marko Schumacher Skelmir 5,65 1 

13 Bianka Ehmke Sokki 5,65 2 

34 Waldemar Makurath Komet 5,6 3 

2 Emely Aalbers Othello 5,25 4 

38 Jandra Marx Nautka 4,9 5 

18 Elin Harenborg Emma 4,7 6 

42 Gesa Ostendorf Ás 4,3 7 

 

Viergang Junioren  

   

 

  

 Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

7 Charlotte Becker Huginn 5,9 1 

37 Jandra Marx Silfra Ofeig 5,3 2 

8 Susanne Berndt  Ofsi 5,1 3 

15 Eileen Fleuchaus Lupa 4,9 4 

58 Berit Steenbock Fylking 4,6 5 

 

Viergang Senioren 
 

  

 

    

Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

17 Frauke Gerken Tjörn 5,95 1 

50 Gabi Schotte Undri 5,65 2 

6 Meike Bartel-Marx Keilir 5,65 2 

34 Waldemar Makurath Kómet 5,4 4 

31 Kirsten Mahnken Atli 5,4 5 

3 Olga Althaus Loftsteinn 5,35 6 

33 Birthe Makurath Vera 5,2 7 

61 Bettina Treu Stjarna 5 8 

5 Jasmin Bachofer Kaelingur 4,7 9 

1 Jörg Aalbers Magni 4,4 10 

 

A-Finale 

 

  

 Startnummer Starter Pferd Endnote Platzierung 

17 Frauke Gerken Tjörn 5,88 1 

31 Kirsten Mahnken Atli 5,75 2 

50 Gabi Schotte Undri 5,69 3 

6 Meike Bartel-Marx Keilir 5,63 4 

3 Olga Althaus Loftsteinn 5,50 5 

34 Waldemar Makurath Kómet 5,06 6 
 


